



Hot Glue (Purchase Locally)

12455

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	112	850299A	1 TOP COWL ASSEMBLY	1	(BLACK)	
1	112	850299A	2 TOP COWL ASSEMBLY	1	(SILVER)	
2		850300F	1 CAP	1		
3	10	821300	16 SCREW, (M6 x 16)	3		
4		854371A	1 SOUND BLANKET, Top	1		
5		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Sound	2		
6		855890	1 WEDGE	2		
7	19	823865	1 CAP PLUG	3		
8		850682A	3 REAR LATCH HOOK ASSEMBLY	2		
9	53	823795	1 RING, Retaining	2		
10		815263	1 ROLLER	2		
11	10	821300	20 SCREW, (M6 x 20)	4		
12		821249M	2 FRONT BRACKET	1		
13	10	821300	16 SCREW, (M6 x 16)	2		
14		815477	1 LATCH BUMPER	1		
15		815538	1 ROLL PIN	1		
16	11	40026	4 NUT, (M6)	1		
17	12	29245	1 WASHER, (.281 x .500 x .060)	1		
18	53	823795	1 RING, Retaining	1		
19		815263	1 ROLLER	1		
20		826639T	1 COVER	1		
21		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Decal-Cor	1		
22		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Decal-Bre	1		